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SIDE ONE 

·STATE CORPORATION~ISSION CJ" KANSAS 
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 

WELL COMPLETION 00 REcat:>LETION FORM 
AC0-1 WELL HISTOOY 

DESCRIPTION CJ" WELL ANO LEASE 

Amoco ftllrchaser ••••••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • .. • • • • • • • • • • .......................................... 
• Wm. Voints Jr. · 

~ator Contg'f3_~f-."7Jsj• • • • • • .:. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Phone ••••••••••••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

9545 Contractor :LJ c~ns~ # •'i'1., •• • • • • • • • • • • •• •. • • •. • • • • •• 

N 
K.u. ur, 111na ame •••••••••••••••• iJ • ••••••••••••••••••••••• 

none 
Wei I site Geologist.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Phone••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Designate Type of Conlpletlon 
_x New We I I Re-Eritry 

l__ 011 

Gas 

SWD 

I nj 

Workover 

Tanp Abd 

De I ayed Cbmp. 

Dry other ( Core, Water Supply etc.) 

If ~WO: o I d we I I 1 n fo as fo I I ows : 

Operator •••• • ••• • • • • ••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • •••••••• 

We I I Name • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

. . 091-21,350 
1 5-••••••••• • ......................... •·• • ... . 

Johnson 
CountY••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••••• 

, \(.U- fl,UlroV 

N.~. t.'.'1 ... ~~. 53c.}.~. Twp.!~ •• Rge .. ~? .. X ~:: 

2340 ••••i42J."o"•• Ft North fran Southeast Cbrner of Section 
••••••••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner of Section 

(Note: Locate well In section plat below> 

Henrich 1 
lease Name ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• We I I I/ • ••••••• 

Gardner 
Field tene • •• •••••••••••••• •• ••• •••• •• ••••••• •• •• •••• 

Bartl esvi 11 e 
Produc Ing Format 1on ••• •. • • • •. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •. • 

unknown ---
EI ev at l on :..a,u n d •••••••••••••••••••• KB •••••••••••••• 

.... Section Plat 
J ~ ~ 5280 

Jr.~ 4950 

.,.J p .. ' 
\ \ 

! ' ; 
I 

' -~ .. 4620 

~~~ ~-

:>.:_~ I 

. ~ - •. 

......... - . .. . - ~ 
I 
I 

~ 

~-- -· ·· I 

- · i -
I I 

i 

. 
:, 

I 

' I 
1 

\ \ I 

' 

7 

' -' . -
' 

I 

4290 
3960 
3630 
3300 
2970 
2640 
2310 
1980 
1650 
1320 
990 
660 
330 

Comp. Date •• ••••••••• •••• QI d Total Depth.•••• /J WATER SUPPLY INFOOMATION 
Disposition of Produced Water: N/A Disposal 

WELL HI STOOY Docket # ·• ••••• • • • • •. •. • • • • • • Repressur Ing 
[)- 111 Ing Method: 

X MJd Rotary Al r Rotary Cable 

Spud Date 

900' 
Tota I Depth 

8-9-84 10-1-84 
Date Reached TD O:,mpletlon Date 

N/A ............... 
PBTD 

/vnount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at.1f •• feet 

Mul tipl e Stage Cementing Cbllar Used? Yes X No 

If yes, show depth set••••••••••••••••••••feet 
If alternate 2 completion, canent circulated 

from •• • 42 ....•• . feet d~pt.h to, • • tOD •••• w/ J.2 .. SX cmt 

Ce t r- Na I\. u. ur1 11 ,ng men \,A,Jmpany me ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Invoice I••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

~estlons on this portion of the AC0-1 call: 
Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 

Source of Water: N/ A 
Division of Water Resources Permit#•••••••••••••••• 

Groundwater.•••• ••• Ft North from Southeast Cbrner 

( We I I ) ••••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner of 

Sec Twp · Rge Ea st West 

Sur face Water •••••• Ft North from Southeast Cbrner 

(Stre001,pond etc) •••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner 

53c Twp Rge East West 

other ( exp I a In ) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

(purchased from city, R.W.D. #) 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in duplicate and filed wlth the Kansas Corporation Commission, 

200 Colorado Derby &Ji I ding, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 90 days after completion or recompletlon of any 

~11. Rule 82-3-130 and 82-3-107 apply. 

lniormation on slde two of this form wi 11 be held con fidential for a period of 12 months if requested 

in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confldentlality in excess of 12 months. 

One copy of al I wlrel lne logs and drl I lers time log shal I be attached wlth thls form. &Jbmlt CP-4 form with 

all plugged 1oeils. Submit CP-111 form with .all temporarily abandoned wells. 



SIDE TWO 

~ 

33 14 22 
Sec., ••••••••• Twp •••• !,_!.!!! . Rge. • • • • • • • • • • 

I ,-:[ I 011 

CJ East 
OWest 

I 
I 
I 
I 

County •••••• J.Q~!1.5.Q~,, ... ... , , , , ~• •• •• .•.•...•. 
Gas I Water Gas-0 i I Rirt. Io Gr~v I ty I 

I . I I I 
!Estimated Production ·,•-•. I I I 
I Per 24 Hours I I 
I ' I 

I I 
1 Bbls I trace ~Fl 5% Bbls CFPB 22 I 

L-----------------------·~---~----------' 
METHOD OF CCM>LETION Production Interval 

Disposition of gas: 0 Vented 

Or 111 Stem Tests Taken D Yes 
Samples Sent to Geological Survey O Yes 
Cores Taken [11 Yes 

Soil & Clay 
Lime 
Black Shale 
Lime 
Lime/Shale 
Brown Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime/Shale 
Shale 
Lime 

12 
23 
29 
42 
61 
68 
78 
115 
138 
147 
178 
187 
195 
201 
225 
243 
289 
368 
541 
550 

Shale 
Red Bed 
Grey Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale Sandy 
Lime 
Sandy Shale 
Oil sand 
Shale 

[K) No 
[X)No 
ONo 

608 
624 
635 
639 
684 
686 
736 
740 
833 
854 
900 

Name 

for11111tlon Description 
0 Log D Sample 

Top Bottom 

I _____________ CA_S_I_NG_R-ECORO---::,:::.x=-1 N-e-w-~-::,==-1 U-s-ed ____________ _ 

I Report ell strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, production, etc. 

I Type and 
!Purpose of ·strlng I Size Hole I Size Casing I Weight I Setting I Type of I #Sacks I Percent 
I I Drilled I Set (In 0.D.) I Lbs/Ft. I Depth I Cement I Used I Additives 

I 
3 

f I g11 I 
6 

~
8 

I ___ I I I I 

I ·pPr.d~r.e., ••••••• , ••••••••••• , ••••••• / ••••••• 1 •••••••••••• , ••• • ll~ .•.• ,~Pr.tl~n<l 1 •• J? ... , ............... 1 
1 •• 9r. .~~.t.~~9~ ..... 1 ••••• 5 •• !f .4. 1 •••• ~.? /.~ ..... 1 •••••• ~ ••••• 1 •••• 9.QQ ••• lf9r.t1~n<11 ••• \Qi .• 1 ••••••••••••••• 1 
1 •••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••• ~ 1 •••••••••••• J •••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 •••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 1 

. '---~--'---~--~---' I PERFORATION RECORD I Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record I 
jShots Per Foot! Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated! (Amount and Kind of Material Used>! Depth I 

I .... ~~ 9 .•..... I .... &w ..• Q-;eix\o ........................... l.n.o. .l]t5.l.~. ~P.wr . .9~L .10. :>.~. ?P.~cJ. BJJh-s;d 
1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••• , -

l••••••••••••••l••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••l•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••l••••••••••I 
1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 

' '-----==---=~--~--' !TUBING RECMO s1
1
zrr Set At Packer at I Liner Run D Yes r'l'-1 No I 

888 1.. ~ 
~-------.----------'---------------' 
joate of First Production !Producing Method I 

I nFlowlnglX]Pumplng □ Gas LlftO0ther (explain) •••••••••••• , 
I 


